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SA-130DMP

Price upon request

PRODUCTINFOS

Stereo amplifier, 140 W,

with integrated MP3 player, Bluetooth receiver, FM radio and USB interface.

e Bluetooth receiver for wireless connection of laptops, smartphones or tablet PCs
e USB storage media can be connected directly

e For SD/MMC cards up to 32 GB (FAT16/FAT32), available at option

¢ Adjustable microphone input and aux input on the front panel

e Adjustable stereo line input

¢ Insert facility, e.qg. for effect units, equalizers, feedback controllers

e 2-way tone control

¢ Adjustable master output

e 482 mm (19") rack installation, 1 RS

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

SA-130DMP
Power rating 140 W
Power rating at 4 Q 2x70W
Channels 2
480 mV/20 kQ (line)
Inputs 1.3 mV/500 Q (mic)

190 mV/10 kQ (aux)
580 mV/22 kQ (amp in)

Frequency range 20-20,000 Hz
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SA-130DMP
Equalizer bass

Equalizer treble

S/N ratio

THD

Mains voltage

Mains frequency
Power consumption, operation
Admiss. ambient temp.
Width

Height

Depth

Rack spaces, RS
Weight

Connections

+ 12 dB/100 Hz
+ 10 dB/10 kHz
90 dB

0.1%

~ 230V

50 Hz

350 VA

0-40 °C

482 mm

44 mm

245 mm

1

4.9 kg

1 x RCA L/R (line),

1 x XLR/6.3 mm jack (mic),
1 x 3.5 mm jack (aux),

1 x RCA L/R (amp in),

1 x RCA L/R (amp out),
screw terminals (speakers)



